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Junior - Obbligatori

Ingresso Nominativi Società Punteggio

1 1 Quarto Bianca 2007 A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI 60,309
2 8 Cadelano Sofia 2007 A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI 58,187
3 3 Saba Benedetta 2007 A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI 50,574
4 5 Della Torre Rebecca 2008 AQUATIC TEAM FREEDOM 49,865
5 7 Tronci Livia 2008 A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI 48,188
6 2 Desogus Matilde 2008 A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI 47,093
7 6 Cocco Martina 2005 A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI 39,610
8 4 Emonti Giada 2008 AQUATIC TEAM FREEDOM 38,319
9 9 Spano Keillya Alison Clara 2007 AQUATIC TEAM FREEDOM 0,000
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10 marzo 2024, OLBIA

CLASSIFICA - Junior - Obbligatori

 311  (1,6)

  

 308  (2,9)

  

 360  (1,9)

  

 352  (3,0)

  

POS. INGRESSONOME SQUADRA PENALITÀ TOTALE

1 1 Quarto Bianca '07 A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI 60,309
5,66,06,35,55,8 9,280 F1
6,16,26,15,45,8 17,400 F2
5,36,46,25,85,7 11,210 F3
6,36,56,55,96,0 18,800 F4

2 8 Cadelano Sofia '07 A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI 58,187 2,122
6,36,35,95,86,2 9,813 F1
5,35,55,95,36,0 16,143 F2
6,06,05,15,75,1 10,640 F3
6,26,05,96,06,1 18,100 F4

3 3 Saba Benedetta '07 A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI 50,574 9,735
5,05,55,75,65,5 8,853 F1
5,05,05,04,24,5 14,017 F2
5,65,45,25,35,1 10,070 F3
4,45,04,65,15,0 14,600 F4

4 5 Della Torre Rebecca '08 AQUATIC TEAM FREEDOM 49,865 10,444
4,74,85,05,25,3 8,000 F1
4,64,54,64,34,2 12,953 F2
4,84,74,94,84,8 9,120 F3
5,55,46,05,45,9 16,800 F4

5 7 Tronci Livia '08 A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI 48,188 12,121
4,04,94,74,23,8 6,880 F1
5,65,25,04,95,2 14,887 F2
5,35,05,04,14,0 8,930 F3
4,94,95,04,84,7 14,600 F4

6 2 Desogus Matilde '08 A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI 47,093 13,216
4,64,85,84,94,9 7,787 F1
5,04,84,75,05,0 14,307 F2
5,04,94,75,04,9 9,373 F3
4,64,54,04,34,0 12,800 F4

7 6 Cocco Martina '05 A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI 39,610 20,699
3,54,04,04,03,5 6,133 F1
3,53,34,03,93,8 10,827 F2
4,04,03,93,93,8 7,473 F3
4,34,54,34,04,2 12,800 F4

8 4 Emonti Giada '08 AQUATIC TEAM FREEDOM 38,319 21,990
3,04,04,14,24,0 6,453 F1
4,34,04,04,04,3 11,890 F2
4,64,84,74,04,4 8,677 F3
3,04,03,03,03,0 9,000 F4

9 9 Spano Keillya Alison Clara '07 AQUATIC TEAM FREEDOM 0,000 60,309
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